

Section BICTU

Item No.	Quantity	Units of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	11	units	Toner Cartridge No. 85A for HP laserjet printer professional P1102	4,119.00	45,309.00
2	6	units	Toner Cartridge No. MLT-D111S for samsung Xpress M2070W	3,000.00	18,000.00
3	12	sets	Brother MFC-T4500DW Ink	2,000.00	24,000.00
4	6	bot	EPSON L1300original Ink no. 664 70ml (magenta)	700.00	4,200.00
5	6	bot	EPSON L1300 original Ink no. 664 70ml (Yellow)	700.00	4,200.00
6	6	bot	EPSON L1300original Ink no. 664 71ml (CYAN)	700.00	4,200.00
7	12	bot	EPSON I1300 original Ink no. 664 72ml (BLACK)	700.00	8,400.00
8	4	pc	HDMI Cables 3 Meters	170.00	680.00
9	10	pcs	USB 32GB	894.00	8,940.00
10	10	box	DVD R with case 10Pk / box	400.00	4,000.00
11	3	pc	External Hard dirve 3.0 1 TB	4,200.00	12,600.00
12	12	pack	Battery Alkaline AA (4) rechargeable w/	980.00	11,760.00
13	10	pack	Battery Alkaline AAA (4) rechargeable w/	1,200.00	12,000.00
14	6	pack	Battery Alkaline 9V (1) rechargeable w/	250.00	1,500.00
15	20	ream	Paper, Multicopy, S20 - 8.27"X11.69" A4	298.80	5,976.00
16	20	ream	Paper, Multicopy, S20 - 8.5"X13" Long	322.00	6,440.00
17	10	pack	MEMO Sticky notes with SIGN HERE NOTES	25.00	250.00
18	12	pcs	correction tape	40.00	480.00
19	30	pcs	Folder, Ordinary, A4	5.70	171.00
20	40	pcs	Folder, Ordinary, Long	6.60	264.00
21	30	pcs	Expanded Envelope, Size Legal, Color: Blue,	20.00	600.00
22	10	pcs	LogBook 300 pages	90.00	900.00
23	4	bot	Glue 130g	35.00	140.00
24	4	box	Ballpens assorted color 50 pcs (25 blue 25	275.00	1,100.00
25	8	pcs	Packaging Tape 2" x 100 M (clear)	86.00	688.00
26	8	pcs	Packaging Tape 2" x 101 M (TAN)	86.00	688.00
27	12	pcs	Tape, Masking 1"	20.00	240.00
28	2	pcs	Solar powered Calculator	900.00	1,800.00
29	2	box	Permanent Marker Blue and Black (Broad	500.00	1,000.00
30	2	bot	Whiteboard Marker Refill Ink Blue and Black	110.00	220.00
31	25	pack	Garbage Bag eXtra Large/Trash bag large	85.00	2,125.00
32	25	pack	48 Rolls Premium Bathroom Tissue 2 ply	450.00	11,250.00
33	25	pack	Garbage Bag Large/Trash bag large 10's	76.00	1,900.00
35	10	kilo	Garbage Bag 11x11x24 DW Trash bag 10's	74.00	740.00